
 

 

 

Note: Any changes in the above list or any additional unforeseen holidays will be intimated when the 

situation arises. 

InSync - List of Holidays, 2022 

Month Date Day Holiday Status 

Jan 

14-Jan Fri Pongal Closed 

15-Jan Sat Thiruvalluvar Day Closed 

26-Jan Wed Republic Day Closed 

Apr 

14-Apr Thu Puthandu Closed 

16-Apr Sat Holy Saturday 
Institute Open  

(Shane Sir on leave) 

17-Apr Sun Easter 
Institute Open  

(Shane Sir on leave) 

May 

01-May Sun Labour Day Closed 

04-May Wed Id-ul-Fitr 
Institute Open 

(Shane Sir on leave) 

July 13-Jul Wed NA 
Institute Open 

(Shane Sir on leave) 

Aug 15-Aug Mon 
Indian Independence 

Day 
Closed 

Sep 08-Sep Thu Onam 
Institute Open 

(Shane Sir on leave) 

Oct 

02-Oct Sun Gandhi Jayanti Closed 

05-Oct Wed Vijaya Dashami Closed 

24-Oct Mon Diwali Closed 

Dec 

03-Dec Sat 
Planned Personal 

Leave 
Institute Open 

(Shane Sir on leave) 

25-Dec Sun Christmas Day Closed 

23-Dec to  
7-Jan 2022 

Annual Christmas Leave 
Institute Open  

(Shane Sir on leave) 

 


